NAME

Jaden W
Johnny W
Caleb M
Chase H

Logan Bauers

Dylan Nelson
Brecken Sandlian
Matthew Wakkuri
Brock Peasley
Ryland Petroski

Emmitt Morehead

Colin Suloff
Carson Munoz
Aidan Buchanan
Porter Trabing
Griffin Stender

Stockton Trabing
Braydon W.
Kyler M.

Hoss A.

Donovan A.

Kyle M.

A.l. Fletcher
Peyton Jenkins
Hunter Faigl
Traiven Atkinson
Luke St. Marie

Parker Constantino
Kade Kramer
Ethan Vesart

LHS Invite-Boys Individual
TEAM

South
South
South
South

Team Totals:

Green River

Team Totals:

Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland

Wheatland

Team Totals:

Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie

Laramie
Laramie Il
Laramie
Laramie Il
Laramie
Laramie Il

Team Totals:

Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs

Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs

Team Totals:

SCORE
93
85

122
136

436

130

n/a

86
84
91
84
99

126
345

83
82
82
96
98

105
107
101
126
125
116
343

87
85
86
84
89

99

88

92
342



Kanon U.
Mason K
Mason S.
Fabian C.

Kaden W.

Laramie llI
Laramie IlI
Laramie llI
Laramie IlI
Laramie llI

65
63
56
62
67



