

LHS Invite-Boys Individual

<u>NAME</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>SCORE</u>
Jaden W	South	93
Johnny W	South	85
Caleb M	South	122
Chase H	South	136
	Team Totals:	436
Logan Bauers	Green River	130
	Team Totals:	n/a
Dylan Nelson	Wheatland	86
Brecken Sandlian	Wheatland	84
Matthew Wakkuri	Wheatland	91
Brock Peasley	Wheatland	84
Ryland Petroski	Wheatland	99
Emmitt Morehead	Wheatland	126
	Team Totals:	345
Colin Suloff	Laramie	83
Carson Munoz	Laramie	82
Aidan Buchanan	Laramie	82
Porter Trabing	Laramie	96
Griffin Stender	Laramie	98
Stockton Trabing	Laramie II	105
Braydon W.	Laramie II	107
Kyler M.	Laramie II	101
Hoss A.	Laramie II	126
Donovan A.	Laramie II	125
Kyle M.	Laramie II	116
	Team Totals:	343
A.J. Fletcher	Rock Springs	87
Peyton Jenkins	Rock Springs	85
Hunter Faigl	Rock Springs	86
Traiven Atkinson	Rock Springs	84
Luke St. Marie	Rock Springs	89
Parker Constantino	Rock Springs	99
Kade Kramer	Rock Springs	88
Ethan Vesart	Rock Springs	92
	Team Totals:	342

Kanon U.	Laramie III	65
Mason K	Laramie III	63
Mason S.	Laramie III	56
Fabian C.	Laramie III	62
Kaden W.	Laramie III	67